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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Zaugg Patrik (2014) 10.00

+ Reinhard Michi (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Sturny Fabrice (2015) 10.00

+ De Vries Mick (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Kevin (2015) 10.00

+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00

1 d Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 10.00
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 10.00

1 e Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00
+ Schenk Toni (2015) 10.00

1 f Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Bart Till (2014) 10.00

1 g Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00
+ Hirsbrunner Noah (2015) 10.00

1 h Burla Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Michel Juri (2014) 10.00

1 a Ledermann Elias (2014) 9.75
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 9.75

1 b Käser Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Willener Ben (2014) 9.75

1 c Grunder Simon (2015) 9.75
+ De Vries Sem (2015) 9.75

1 d Fankhauser Felix (2015) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75

1 e Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 9.75

2 a Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00
- Kohler Elias (2015) 9.00

2 b Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.00
- Graber Jan (2014) 9.00

2 c Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 9.00
- Brunner Lionel (2014) 9.00

2 d Kohler Elias (2015) 9.00
- Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00

2 e Graber Jan (2014) 9.00
- Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.00

3 a Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.75
- Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.75

3 b Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.75
- Hofmann Adrian (2014) 8.75

3 c Hofmann Adrian (2014) 8.75
- Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.75

3 d Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.75
- Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.75

3 e Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75

4 a Willener Ben (2014) 8.50
o Käser Nick (2014) 8.50

4 b Strapek Samuel (2015) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 8.50

4 c Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

4 d Reinhard Michi (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50

4 e Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.50

4 f Michel Juri (2014) 8.50
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

4 g Hirsbrunner Noah (2015) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 h Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Felix (2015) 8.50

4 i De Vries Sem (2015) 8.50
o Grunder Simon (2015) 8.50

4 j De Vries Mick (2015) 8.50
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

4 k Brunner Andry (2015) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

4 l Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

4 m Bart Till (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Schiffmann Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Riesen Fabian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Schär Mika (2012) 10.00

+ Gerber Nik (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00

+ Dufresne Brayen (2012) 10.00

1 d Pauli Jannes (2012) 10.00
+ Okoa Kevin (2012) 10.00

1 e Omlin Beno (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Mirko (2013) 10.00

1 f Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00

1 g Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Strapek Nevio (2013) 10.00

1 h Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 i Ettlin Thomas (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

1 j Ettlin Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

1 k Burri Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 10.00

1 l Brügger Matteo (2012) 10.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 m Asenov Julian (2013) 10.00
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 10.00

1 a Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75

1 b Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 9.75

1 c Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.75

1 d Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2012) 9.75

1 e Lehmann Sandro (2012) 9.75
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75

1 f Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 9.75

1 g Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 9.75
+ Beiner Jon (2013) 9.75

1 h Gerber Colin (2013) 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 9.75

1 i Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Liechti Simon (2012) 9.75

2 a Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.00
- Hadorn Marc (2012) 9.00

2 b Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 9.00
- Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.00

2 c Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.00
- Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 9.00

2 d Hadorn Marc (2012) 9.00
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.00

3 a Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75
- Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75

3 b Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Iseli Julian (2012) 8.75

3 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

3 d Iseli Julian (2012) 8.75
- Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75

3 e Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.75
- Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75

3 f Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75
- Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.75

3 g Aebersold Fabian (2013) 8.75
o Asenov Julian (2013) 8.75

4 a Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50

4 b von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50

4 c Strapek Nevio (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

4 d Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50

4 e Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

4 f Spring Janik (2012) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50
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4 g Riesen Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50

4 h Okoa Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50

4 i Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

4 j Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

4 k Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

4 l Hirschi Mirko (2013) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

4 m Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
o Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 8.50

4 n Grossglauser Andre (2013) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

4 o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

4 p Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

4 q Gerber David (2012) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

4 r Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Thomas (2012) 8.50

4 s Dufresne Brayen (2012) 8.50
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50

4 t Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

4 u Beiner Jon (2013) 8.50
o Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 10.00

+ Peter Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 d Ruoff Nick (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

1 e Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

1 f Locher Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 10.00

1 g Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
+ Gerber Janik (2011) 10.00

1 h Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00

1 i Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

1 j Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 a Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 b Ryser Nick (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 c Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Winzenried David (2011) 9.75

1 d Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.75

1 e Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75

2 a Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

2 b Sutter Julian (2010) 8.75
- Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75

2 c Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

2 d Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75
- Sutter Julian (2010) 8.75

2 e Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

2 f Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

3 a Zürcher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

3 b Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

3 c Winzenried David (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

3 d von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50

3 e Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

3 f Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

3 g Peter Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.50

3 h Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 i Gerber Janik (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

3 j Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

3 k Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

3 l Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 8.50
o Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50

3 m Blaser Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

3 n Baumgartner Oli (2011) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 10.00

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

1 e Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75

1 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75

1 c Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 9.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 9.75

1 d Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75

2 a Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00

2 b Schenk Elias (2009) 9.00
- König Manuel (2008) 9.00

2 c König Manuel (2008) 9.00
- Schenk Elias (2009) 9.00

2 d Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00

2 e Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00
- Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.00

2 f Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00
- Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00

2 g Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00
- Wyss Luca (2008) 9.00

3 a Wyss Luca (2008) 8.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

3 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
- Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75

3 c Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75

3 d Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75
o Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75

3 e Schenk Mathias (2009) 8.75
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75

3 f Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.75
o Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.75

4 a Wütherich David (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

4 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
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4 c Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

4 d Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

4 e Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

4 f Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50


